LTB / LTP Test Blocks & Plugs
Reference Handbook
LTB-LTP-reference-en v.147
Copyright Notice
All information provided in this document is the property of SECUCONTROL .
SECUCONTROL grants its customers or potential customers the right to download,
copy, store and print this document for the sole purpose of assisting them in the correct
application of the products mentioned in this documet.

Cases for LTP Test Plugs
Rugged case for LTP Test Plugs with handle or Test Probes.
Description Order Code
Case for LTP Test Plug CLTP1
Case for LTP Test Probes CLTP2
Individual Test Probes
These probes will fit all LTB Test Blocks, regardless of configuration. Keying in the
probes prevents insertion into wrong circuits (i.e., 2-pole current probes can only be
inserted into a 2-pole current part of an LTB block).
Current probes include internal shorting bridge.
Description Order Code
Single pole probe (voltages, signals and trips) LTPTPGA00AA
2-pole probe (single current and return) LTPTPGB00AA
4-pole (four voltages) LTPTPGA40AA
4-pole probe (three currents, common return) LTPTPGM00AA
6-pole probe (three currents and return) LTPTPGD00AA
Universal Test Probes Set
Set of individual test probes in a rugged case. Two configurations are available:
“Small” Set
• 3 × 2-pole current probes (for single currents and return)